
       Attendance Sign-in Sheet  
 (408) 483-4267  

 

 
DATE:  Tuesday, November 15 at 10:00am 
 
PROJECT: San Mateo-Foster City School District – Beresford Elementary School 
  HVAC Replacement – Phase 2 
   Bid Number #22-206 
 
 
MEETING: PRE-BID CONFERENCE-signature represents attendance at Beresford ES  
 

 
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Sheet 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Telephone 

 
1 

 
Kevin Randall 

 
Strawn 

 
408-393-5056 

 
 

 
Email: krandall@scmdinc.com 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 
 
2 

 
Kevin Hayes 

 
Environmental Systems Incorporated 

 
916-956-2194 

 
 

 
Email: khayes@esite.net 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

 
3 

 
Juan Ochoa Coastwide Environmental 831-673-1190 

 
 

 
Email: juanjose@coastwide.net 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

 
4 

 
Kent Brown 

 
Kitchell 

 
408-315-6610 

 
 
Email: kbrown@kitchell.com 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

5 
 
Ernesto Castanares 

 
Kitchell 

 
317-709-3423 

 
 
Email: castanares@kitchell.com 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

6 
 
Kaitlin Bailey 

 
AEDIS Architects 

 
408-219-3929 

 

 
Email: 

kbailey@aedisarchitects.com 

 
 

 
 

 



 
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Sheet 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Telephone 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

7 Scott Burnham Aedis 916-949-1440 

 
Email: 

sburnham@aedisartchitects.com 
  

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

 
8 

 
Tyler Valencia 

 
GLS 

 
650-360-4122 

 
 
Email: tvalencia@gls-inc.net 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

9 
 
Brian Liquori 

 
GLS 408-640-1073 

 
 
Email: brian@gls-inc.net 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 
 
10 

 
David Alves 

 
Aire Sheet Metal 

 
650-451-8179 

 
 
Email: dave@airesm.com 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

 
11 

 
Jordan Bramlett 

 
Aire Sheet Metal 

 
650-451-8179 

 
 
Email: jordan@airesm.com 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

 
12 

 
Devin Debouk 

 
Syserco 

 
510-680-0236 

 
 

 
Email: d.debouk@syserco.com 

 
 

 
 

 
Foster City Y/N yes Lead ES Y/N yes SMP Y/N yes 

 
13 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Email: 

 
 

 
 

 
Foster City Y/N Lead ES Y/N SMP Y/N 

 
14 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Email: 

 
 

 
 

 
 Foster City Y/N Lead ES Y/N SMP Y/N 

  
 
 

 
 



 
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Sheet 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Telephone 

  
  

15  
  

 Email: 
  

 Foster City Y/N Lead ES Y/N SMP Y/N 

 
16 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Email: 

 
 

 
 

 
Foster City Y/N Lead ES Y/N SMP Y/N 

 
17 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Email: 

 
 

 
 

 
Foster City Y/N Lead ES Y/N SMP Y/N 

 
18 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Email: 

 
 

 
 

 
Foster City Y/N Lead ES Y/N SMP Y/N 

 
19 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Email: 

 
 

 
 

 
Foster City Y/N Lead ES Y/N SMP Y/N 

 
20 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Email: 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N Lead ES Y/N SMP Y/N 
 
21 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Email: 

 
 

 
 

 Foster City Y/N Lead ES Y/N SMP Y/N 

22    

 Email:   

 Foster City Y/N Lead ES Y/N SMP Y/N 

 

 


